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Back No

2905
2452
2098
2911
2243
2375
2903
2344

Exhibitor Name

PEYTON DERR

SOPHIA AGEE

CHLOE LARSON
MADISON MCFARLAND
MAKENNA SLADKY
MADELYNN ZERBE
ISAIAH BAUGHMAN
MAURA FLANAGAN

BRUCE & WHITNEY MIRVIS

0 N oo A WN P

Back No

2409
2029
2621
2746
2757
2910
2823
2270

Exhibitor Name

TAYLOR NELSON
GARRETT M COOPER
MORGAN SCHWAN
LEAH BLAY

GRACIE CASEBOLT
JARICA WINKLEMAN
MARGARET MEYER
EMMA HAYNES

KLONDIKE TIMBER RESOURCES

00 N O U A W N B

Back No

2057
2813
2479
2021
2083
2857
2453
2736

Exhibitor Name

VICTORIA C. BRADFORD
KLAIRE HIMSEL
SYDNEY KLEIN

KRYSTIN MONROE
LEXIE SAINT

OLIVIA KERNS

KENDALL MILLER
ALEXIS WILLIAMS

48

RANCH CLASSES

RANCH RAIL HORSE & PONY  16-18
PONY RIDE EXPRESS
Horse Name Group Name
CNF SMART LENA JAC 86 SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
CHIC OUT THE PRIZE WILKENS GROUP
HAYES BLUE JEWEL CORNERHOUSE PH
PRETTY SMART JUICE WINKLEMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
BULLDOZER DAISY DAM QUARTER HORSES
WEST COAST LIZ CHAMPION HILL PH
LEROY SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
DESIRED DC EQUESTRIANS
ng RANCH RAIL HORSE & PONY  momMp
TRACY & DEBBIE RUDOLPH
Horse Name Group Name
MY FINAL ROSE KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
LEGACY OF TINSELTOWN TMC
RUGGGED SHYANNA CB PERFORMANCE HORSES
RHF QUEENS CHOICE
SHINE MACHINE SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
WHIZKEY N CHICS WINKLEMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
IMA GENUINE PLAYBOY KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
ZIPPO SUNKISSED DC EQUESTRIANS
RANCH RAIL HORSE & PONY MH 3 § b59%w

Horse Name

CURLY GOLDSEEKER
CASH IN THEM IN
CROMED STAR
JOHNNY RAGEOUS
ANNA

FOXY LADY JAE
LEAGUERS DARK STAR
OZONE DOC

VALERIE FINCHI WESTERVILLE, OH

Dli2dzL) bI'Y'S

CHAMPION HILL PH

ZOE WOODLAND PH

BATES PERFORMANCE HORSES
KAT CREW

ZOE WOODLAND PH

HICKORY RIDGE FARM
WILKENS GROUP

AROHRA FARMS



CT RANCH TRAIL HORSE & PONY  mMcCtmy
MARUT & SONS EXCAVATING S & S PERFECT HORSE 4U
Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2905 PEYTON DERR CNF SMART LENA JAC 86 SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2588 TYLER ECHLER HOLLYWOODS TOP SHELF OHIO QUARTER PONY
3 2903 ISAIAH BAUGHMAN LEROY SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 2255 SARAH NEW CERTAINTEED SUPREME L CKIDS
5 2359 CHRISTEN ROBERS NELSON WILLIE JEMS HICKORY RIDGE FARM
6 2233 MACEY STEVENS POCO PEP PLAYGIRL WISE GROUP
7 2170 KAITLYN PRAISLER REBEL WITHOUT A CAUSE SS PERFORMANCE HORSES
8 2243 MAKENNA SLADKY BULLDOZER DAISY DAM QUARTER HORSES
cy RANCH TRAIL HORSE & PONY  mommMp
MARK WNUKI hL[ ZL¢_ I t!
Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2615 KENDALL PALMER IMA LADY BUCK
2 2253 SIDNEY HAWK ZIPPOS BLU SKY CHAMPION HILL PH
3 2662 SOPHIA HILTY NELLIES DANDY DRY RUSH PERFORMANCE
4 2621 MORGAN SCHWAN RUGGGED SHYANNA CB PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2409 TAYLOR NELSON MY FINAL ROSE KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2773 SOPHIA KUHN SPUD
7 2356 ANDREA KLINGELHAFER VKA MIA LISTIA HICKORY RIDGE FARM
8 2893 KAMRYNN GROSS UNEXPECTED INVITE CHAMPION HILL PH
69 RANCH TRAIL HORSE & PONY MH 3 ; b59w
HOLLINGER Lb{jw!b/9
Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2131 OLIVIA CARDI ZZ STOP DC EQUESTRIANS
2 2349 A.J. MAHONEY BLACK DYNAMIC RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2863 TAYLOR COEN NELSON WILLIE JEMS HICKORY RIDGE FARM
4 2857 OLIVIA KERNS FOXY LADY JAE HICKORY RIDGE FARM
5 2108 EMILYS. PATTON WHIZZIN BANJO GRIFFITH EQUESTRIAN CENTER
6 2083 LEXIE SAINT ANNA ZOE WOODLAND PH
7 2864 ABIGAIL SMITH SILVERSMITH HICKORY RIDGE FARM
8 2735 OWEN ROHR RED BUCKS FRECKLES AROHRA FARMS



®M RANCH HORSE RIDING HORSE & PONY
ROME RANCH

MCTMy

ERIC ANDREWS, PAINESVILLE, OH HOMETOWN TIRE, JAMESTOWN, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

HY-VIEW STABLES

SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
CORNERHOUSE PH

WISE GROUP

RIDIN GOOD N RADICAL

CNF SMART LENA JAC 86
LEROY

HAYES BLUE JEWEL

POCO PEP PLAYGIRL

MY DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH
PRETTY SMART JUICE

REBEL WITHOUT A CAUSE

2526 SOPHIA SCHWEITZER
2905 PEYTON DERR

2903 ISAIAH BAUGHMAN
2098 CHLOE LARSON

2233 MACEY STEVENS

2067 JESSICA SLANSKY

2911 MADISON MCFARLAND
2170 KAITLYN PRAISLER

WINKLEMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

0 N O 1 A WN PP

GH RANCH HORSE RIDING HORSE & PONY
MARK WNUKI hL[ ZL¢ I t!

MOTMP

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

2409 TAYLOR NELSON KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
2936 AVA ALLEN

2949 ABIGAIL KERNS
2253 SIDNEY HAWK

2910 JARICA WINKLEMAN
2621 MORGAN SCHWAN
2366 HAYLEY MERTZ

2757 GRACIE CASEBOLT

MY FINAL ROSE

TUCK IN MY BLING BLING
FOXY LADY JAE

ZIPPOS BLU SKY
WHIZKEY N CHICS
RUGGGED SHYANNA
CEE BAR GIN WHIZ
SHINE MACHINE

CHAMPION HILL PH

WINKLEMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
CB PERFORMANCE HORSES

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES

SL PERFORMANCE HORSES

00O N O U b W N B

@0 RANCH HORSE RIDING HORSE & PONY MH 3 § b59w

SPRINKLER DOCTOR, LONDON, OH BLUE RIBBON FARMS, LLC

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

2108 EMILY S. PATTON
2813 KLAIRE HIMSEL
2589 NATALIA PRITCHETT
2660 OLIVIA BOYLE

WHIZZIN BANJO
CASH IN THEM IN
MR GOLDEN TE
BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL

GRIFFITH EQUESTRIAN CENTER
ZOE WOODLAND PH

WILKENS GROUP

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

00O N O U b W N B

2219 LILLIAN HAMILTON ATI KAHLUAH KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
2857 OLIVIA KERNS FOXY LADY JAE HICKORY RIDGE FARM

2793 MAKAYLA GRAVELY SNF ROLF TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE

2453 KENDALL MILLER LEAGUERS DARK STAR WILKENS GROUP



RANCH HIGH POINT & RESERVE HIGH POINT CHAMPIONS & COOLER SPONSORS

RANCH HORSE RIDING HORSE & PONY 12 & UNDER

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

{1l/! albiC!/¢ wbD

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2813 KLAIRE HIMSEL CASH IN THEM IN ZOE WOODLAND PH
2 2857 OLIVIA KERNS FOXY LADY JAE HICKORY RIDGE FARM
RANCH HORSE RIDING HORSE & PONY  13-15
INTERSCHOLASTIC EQUESTRIAN ASSOCIATION
LIPPIATT TREE FARM
Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2409 TAYLOR NELSON MY FINAL ROSE KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2621 MORGAN SCHWAN RUGGGED SHYANNA CB PERFORMANCE HORSES
RANCH HORSE RIDING HORSE & PONY  16-18
AT THE BARN TACK & MORE
CREEKSIDE HORSE PARK LLC
Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2905 PEYTON DERR CNF SMART LENA JAC 86 SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2903 ISAIAH BAUGHMAN LEROY SL PERFORMANCE HORSES
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